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Quality Attributes Sheet For GARDEIN Fishless Filet 1-160 OZ      UPC 74267 00111 
 

Ingredient Statement: Water, Canola Oil, Textured Vegetable Protein Product (Soy Protein Concentrate, Titanium 
Dioxide), Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Less 
than 2% of: Potato Starch, Tapioca Starch, Methylcellulose, Salt, Yeast Extract, Degerminated Yellow Corn Flour, Onion 
Powder, Garlic Powder, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Wheat 
Gluten, Natural Flavors, Paprika, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, DHA Algal Oil, Spices, Soy Flour, Xanthan Gum, Sugar, Citric 
Acid, Soybean Oil, Turmeric.  CONTAINS: SOY, WHEAT. 

    

    
Date:  11/2024

 

ALLERGENS SOY, WHEAT 
Product Facts  

Gross Weight (lbs) 10.63 

Net Weight (lbs) 10.00 

Case Cube (ft3) 0.602 

Case Dimensions 
(LxWxH) 

15.375 x 9.500 x 7.125 

Pattern Tie x High = 
Total cases 

13 x 6 = 78 

Shelf Life 420 Days 

Storage KEEP FROZEN 

Kosher Kosher Check - Pareve 

Other Vegan, Non-GMO 
Project Verified 

Country of Origin Information 

Finished Product USA 

 

Bioengineered 
Disclosure 

N/A (Not a 
bioengineered food) 

 
OTHER GTIN # 

Case 00874267001113 

Each 00874267001113 

Pallet 50874267001118 
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